
ANNISTON RUNNERS CLUB HALF MARATHON

Fort McClellan AL 1/26/2008 

MALE OVERALL:

1:28:30.90 Jason Ayers, 33

1:29:58.33 Rick Hester, 45

1:30:20.77 Cory Camp, 17

MALE 13-15:

1:32:16.53 Cason Camp, 15

MALE 16-19:

1:42:44.64 Steven Bryant, 18

MALE 20-24:

1:36:39.46 Taylor Morgan, 24

1:41:16.16 Kasey Peck, 20

MALE 25-29:

1:51:03.41 Mark Miller, 25

MALE 30-34:

1:34:34.40 Steve Martin, 32

1:38:57.52 Joe Gilchrist, 34

MALE 35-39:

1:50:50.27 Tim Holder, 37

2:01:32.85 Rich Lamonica, 37

MALE 40-44:

1:35:59.71 Terry Phillis, 41

1:44:23.24 John Cremers, 40

1:49:09.29 Bobby Streip, 42

2:01:33.76 Raul Magadia, 40

2:06:55.28 Andrei Trenin, 42

MALE 45-49:

1:35:15.14 Tim Copeland, 48

1:43:25.57 David C. Brown, 49

1:57:38.50 Daley Speer, 49

2:05:12.36 Steve Dotson, 47

MALE 50-54:

1:47:38.41 Will Williams, 52

1:54:26.95 Frank Bowie, 53

1:56:57.38 Anthony Phillips, 52

2:05:12.86 Dennis Dunn, 52

2:12:10.30 Jerry Bynum, 54

MALE 55-59:

2:36:45.65 John Reinhart, 58

MALE 60-64:

2:12:10.07 Randy Lusk, 60

2:12:10.56 Fred Spears, 63

MALE 65-69:

1:50:38.71 Ted Hegenbarth, 66

FEMALE OVERALL:

1:47:38.22 Jo Ann Fort, 46

1:47:38.61 Jennifer Shell, 32

1:47:38.79 Brooke Nelson, 49

FEMALE 40-44:

1:52:47.21 Melissa Love, 40

1:57:47.88 Vickie Varnes, 44

FEMALE 45-49:

1:52:49.47 Robyn Talley, 45

2:27:31.60 Belva Durham, 47

3:12:20.15 Gala Bynum, 48

FEMALE 50-54:

1:57:53.75 Jean Deal, 53

FEMALE 55-59:

2:27:34:16 Ellen Cannon, 57 ARC Half Naked Marathon 2008 Page 1



ALL FINISHERS:

1-1:28:30.90 Jason Ayers, 33M

2-1:29:58.33 Rick Hester, 45M

3-1:30:20.77 Cory Camp,17M

4-1:32:16.53 Cason Camp, 15M

5-1:34:34.40 Steve Martin, 32M

6-1:35:15.14 Tim Copeland, 48M

7-1:35:59.71 Terry Phillis, 41M

8-1:36:39.46 Taylor Morgan, 24M

9-1:38:57.52 Joe Gilchrist, 34F

10-1:41:16.16 Kasey Peck, 20M

11-1:42:44.64 Steven Bryant, 18M

12-1:43:25.57 David C. Brown, 49M

13-1:44:23.24 John Cremers, 40M

14-1:47:38.22 Jo Ann Fort, 46F

15-1:47:38.41 Will Williams, 52M

16-1:47:38.61 Jennifer Shell, 32F

17-1:47:38.79 Brooke Nelson, 49F

18-1:49:09.29 Bobby Streip, 42M

19-1:50:38.71 Ted Hegenbarth, 66M

20-1:50:50.27 Tim Holder, 37M

21-1:51:03.41 Mark Miller, 25M

22-1:52:47.21 Melissa Love, 40F

23-1:52:49.47 Robyn Talley, 45F

24-1:54:26.95 Frank Bowie, 53M

25-1:56:57.38 Anthony Phillips, 52M

26-1:57:38.50 Daley Speer, 49M

27-1:57:47.88 Vickie Varnes, 44F

28-1:57:53.75 Jean Deal, 53F

29-2:01:32.85 Rich Lamonica, 37M

30-2:01:33.76 Raul Magadia, 40M

31-2:05:12.36 Steve Dotson, 47M

32-2:05:12.86 Dennis Dunn, 52M

33-2:06:55.28 Andrei Trenin, 42M

34-2:12:10.07 Randy Lusk, 60M

35-2:12:10.30 Jerry Bynum, 54M

36-2:12:10.56 Fred Spears, 63M

37-2:27:31.60 Belva Durham, 47F

38-2:27:34:16 Ellen Cannon, 57F

39-2:36:45.65 John Reinhart, 58M

40-3:12:20.15 Gala Bynum, 48F
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